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LAW OFFICERS OF THE HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
S.No. Name & Designation Office / Mobile Number

Sarvasri

01. A. Sudershan Reddy
Advocate-General 040-24576001
Email id : agofficeTG@gmail.com 9849006026

02. Tera Rajanikanth Reddy
Addl. Advocate General 9440266961

03. Mohammed Imran Khan
Addl. Advocate General 9848014786

04. Divya Adepu
Special Government Pleader 9999785466

05. Pottigari Sridhar Reddy
Special Government Pleader 9849555088

06. LV. Siddhivardhana
Special Government Pleader 9866045154

07. Rahul Reddy Sontireddy
Special Government Pleader 9052004413

08. Rama Krishna Mallojhala
Special Government Pleader 9848689234

09. Swaroop Oorilla
Special Government Pleader 8978454545

10. E. Ramesh Chandra Goud
G.P. for Excise, Environment, Science and Technology 9848406344
Department, Finance Department

Email : ramesh14c@gmail.com

11. Bhukya Mangilal Naik
G.P. for Endowment Department, Energy Department, 9949484567
Youth Advancement, Tourism and Culture Department

Email : gautamrattod@gmail.com
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S.No. Name & Designation

Mobile No.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Shazia Praveen

G.P. for Education Department, Forest Department,
Panchayat Raj and Rural Development Department
Email : shaziakhan1580@gmail.com

N.S. Arjun Kumar

G.P. for Land Acquisition, Labour, Employment Training
and Factory Department

Email : neeliarjun@gmail.com

Smt. Shanthi

G.P. for Irrigation & Command Area Development
Department, General Administration Department
Email : shanthineelam@gmail.com

Smt. B. Mohana Reddy

G.P. for Agriculture and Corporation Department,

9010016111

9490004343

9441446688

9848932369

Law and Legislative Affairs Department, Housing Department,

Municipal Administration and Urban Development Department

Email : mohanapyd@gmail.com

Mvuralidhar Reddy Katram

G.P. for Revenue Department, Women Development,
Child Welfare and Senior Citizens Department and LGC
Email : muralikatram@gmail.com

A. Jagan

G.P. for Consumer Affairs, Food and Civil Supplies
Department, Transport, Roads and Buildings Department
Email : anumala.jagan1.@gmail.com

Santhapur Satyanarayana Rao

G.P. for Service Matters, Information and Technology and
Planning Department

Email : satyanadv9849@gmail.com

Veeraswamy Gaddam

G.P. for Land Acquisition (AS, SA, Revisions, Arbitration),
all Civil Matters (Suits, CRPs, CMAs), Social Welfare
Department, Animal Husbandry, Dairy Development and
Fisheries Department

Email : veeru.gaddam@gmail.com

Mahesh Raje
G.P. for Home Department, Industries and Commerce

9030034440

9177969016

9849445986

8008389610

9848988488

Department, Health, Medical and Family Welfare Department

Email : maheshrajeassociates@gmail.com
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S.No. Name & Designation Office Residence
A.G. OFFICE OFFICER’S

01. Sri E. Ramesh Kumar 040-24563463
Assistant Adminstrator, A.G. Office 9949592020
02. Sri M.S. Prakash Sharma 040-24563493
PS. to Advocate General 9948093246
03. Smti. B. Venkata Lakshmi Devi 040-24501061
Assistant Adminstrator, G.P Office 9652229466

ADDL. SOLICITOR GENERAL OF INDIA, HYDERABAD
(SOUTHERN ZONE) Email: asg.tshc@gmail.com
01. Sri B. Narasimha Sharma 9440466775
38, Maple Town Villas, Near Sun City,
Rajendranagar Mandal, R R District - 500086
E-mail: asg.tshc@gmail.com
DEPUTY SOLICITOR GENERAL OF INDIA - HYDERABAD
Email: dsgitelangana@gmail.com
01. Sri Gadi Praveen Kumar 9849620900
8-1-126/1P, Behind Vivekananda Statue,
Gayatri Nagar Road, Karmanghat, 500 079

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR OFFICE

O01. Sri Palle Nageswar Rao 040-24522689
Public Prosecutor 9848022187
Email ID: tspp.highcourt@gmail.com

02. Sri Sara Sudershan 9848555634
Addl. Public Prosecutor

03. Sri Tanneru Venkata Ramana Rao 9849012070
Addl. Public Prosecutor

04. Sri Muthyala Murali Dhar 7702960556

Addl. Public Prosecutor.

STANDING COUNSEL APPEARING IN SUPREME COURT OF INDIA FOR
HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

01. Sri Karanam Sravan Kumar 9811237009
02. Ms. Devina Sehgal, Advocate-on-Record-cum-Standing Counsel 9868101277

STANDING COUNSEL FOR HIGH COURT FOR THE
STATE OF TELANGANA

01. Sri Bathula Raj Kiran 9849025752 rajkiranbathula63@gmail.com
02. Sri Y. Rama Rao 9849012022 yramaraoadvocate@gmail.com
03. Smt. V. Uma Devi 9848034842 udveguru@gmail.com
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S.No.

Name & Designation

Office

Residence

04.
05.
06.
07.

08.
09.
10.
11.
12.

01.

02.

03.
04.

01.

02.

03.

04.

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.

06.
07.

Sri PRavi Prasad
Sri Swaroop Oorilla
Sri A. Kranthi Kumar Reddy

9391160969
8978454545
9989500567

Sri Anand Kumar Kapoor 040-27670349

anandkumarkapoor_law@rediffmail.com

Sri N. Praveen Reddy
Sri Sudharshan Malugari
Smt. P. Bhavana Rao

Sri Kowturu Pavan Kumar
Sri P Ram Prasad

BAR COUNCIL OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

9246296696
9848039035
9848507123
9912270992
9392428857

raviprasad@tempuslaw.co.in

swaroop.legal@gmail.com

akrantireddy@gmail.com

nookalapraveen@gmail.com
mlf1916@gmail.com

raobhavana569@gmail.com

kpkpavan@gmail.com

ramprasad_adv2003@yahoo.com

Sri A.Narasimha Reddy
Chairman

Sri K.Sunil Goud, Vice-Chairman
V.Naga Lakshmi, Secretary

Office

040-24524116
040-24528772

040-24524116
040-24520443

27568089
9989567567

9848933581
9966608097
9949755377

TELANGANA HIGH COURT ADVOCATES ASSN : HYD

Sri Ravinder Reddy Ayyadapu, President
Email id : aravinder.advocate@gmail.com

Smt. A. Deepthi, Vice President
Email id : lawyerdeepthi@gmail.com

Sri Shanthi Bhushan Rao Uppala, Secretary
Email id: usbrao.advocate@gmail.com

Sri Sanjeev Gillella, Secretary
Email id: sanjai.reddy@gmail.com

9849003501

9848083046

9666321823

9642233311

Senior Advocates for the High Court for the State of Telangana

H.S. Gururaja Rao

V. R. Reddy

K. Pratap Reddy

A. Venkataramana
J. V. Suryanarayana

A.T.M. Rangaramanujam

Gulam Yazdami

23220533

9848621800 23351386

27631102 /27631129
23530077

9849043293 23315575

23376668
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